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TAPPING SADDLES N/mm

PVC Tapping Saddles

PVC Tapping Saddles are designed specifically for series 1 PVC tapping saddles are a cost effective solution for
PVC pipe in accordance with AS/NZS 1477. They provide a installing a take-off with minimal disruption to infrastructure
female BSPT take off thread of 34”,1”, 1%2" or 2. and are suitable for above or below ground installations.

UV Stabilised
- Will continue to perform, even in harsh sunlight conditions.

Innovation Design
- Nuts are coated with a specially formulated anti galling
compound.

Reinforced
- Stainless steel reinforcing ring comes as standard.

Large Range
- There is a fitting to adapt to most installations.

Safe and Durable
- Confidence that the fitting will perform.

Specifications Standards & Approvals
e Pressure rating: 1200kPa. e Suits AS/NZ4793, Series 1 PVC (Irrigation).
e Maximum temperature rating: 40°C. e (Off Takes in accordance with AS1722.

Parts & Materials Installation

Body High grade Polypropylene Homopolymer e Suitable for above and below ground installation.
Seal Nitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)
Reinforcing Ring 316 Stainless Steel

Washers, Bolts & Nuts 316 Stainless Steel

e Surfaces must be clean and un-scoured.
¢ The E-Ring must be positioned correctly.

o Take-Off fittings must not be overtightened
(30 Nm recommended by the manufacturer).
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TAPPING SADDLES

Range

) @

PVC Irrigation Tapping Saddles

PART
NUMBER ‘

ITB 110125
ITB 110220
ITB 110225
ITB 110320
ITB 110325
ITB 110340
ITB 110350
ITB 110420
ITB 110425
ITB 110440
[TB 110450
ITB 110520
ITB 110525
ITB 110540
ITB 110550
ITB 115525
ITB 115550
ITB 110850
ITB 110650

Related Products

PVC Pressure Fittings

PVC Ball Valves

PVC Industrial Valves

ITEM
NUMBER

08370902151
08370902202
08370902203
08370902302
08370902303
08370902305
08370902306
08370902402
08370902403
08370902405
08370902406
08370902602
08370902603
08370902605
08370902606
08370902613
08370902616
08370902706
08370902806

PRODUCT
SIZE
40MM X 17
50MM X 3/4”
50MM X 1”
80MM X 3/4”
80MM X 17
80MM X 1 1/2”
80MM X 2”
100MM X 3/4”
100MM X 1”

100MM X 1 1/2”

100MM X 2”
150MM X 3/4”
150MM X 1”

150MM X 1 1/2”

150MM X 2”
155MM X 1”
155MM X 2”
195MM X 2”
200MM X 2”

Guyco Rural Tapping Saddles

Norma Metric Tapping Saddles

\ Poly Pipe Risers
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