

Tapping Saddles

PVC Tapping Saddles





PVC Tapping Saddles

PVC Tapping Saddles are designed specifically for series 1 PVC pipe in accordance with AS/NZS 1477. They provide a female BSPT take off thread of 34",1", 1½" or 2".

PVC tapping saddles are a cost effective solution for installing a take-off with minimal disruption to infrastructure and are suitable for above or below ground installations.



UV Stabilised

- Will continue to perform, even in harsh sunlight conditions.

Innovation Design

- Nuts are coated with a specially formulated anti galling compound.

Reinforced

- Stainless steel reinforcing ring comes as standard.

Large Range

- There is a fitting to adapt to most installations.

Safe and Durable

- Confidence that the fitting will perform.

Specifications

• Pressure rating: 1200kPa.

• Maximum temperature rating: 40°C.

Standards & Approvals

- Suits AS/NZ4793, Series 1 PVC (Irrigation).
- Off Takes in accordance with AS1722.

Parts & Materials		
Body	High grade Polypropylene Homopolymer	
Seal	Nitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)	
Reinforcing Ring	316 Stainless Steel	
Washers, Bolts & Nuts	316 Stainless Steel	

Installation

- Suitable for above and below ground installation.
- Surfaces must be clean and un-scoured.
- The E-Ring must be positioned correctly.
- Take-Off fittings must not be overtightened (30 Nm recommended by the manufacturer).



Range



PVC Irrigation Tapping Saddles

PART	ITEM	PRODUCT
NUMBER	NUMBER	SIZE
ITB 110125	08370902151	40MM X 1"
ITB 110220	08370902202	50MM X 3/4"
ITB 110225	08370902203	50MM X 1"
ITB 110320	08370902302	80MM X 3/4"
ITB 110325	08370902303	80MM X 1"
ITB 110340	08370902305	80MM X 1 1/2"
ITB 110350	08370902306	80MM X 2"
ITB 110420	08370902402	100MM X 3/4"
ITB 110425	08370902403	100MM X 1"
ITB 110440	08370902405	100MM X 1 1/2"
ITB 110450	08370902406	100MM X 2"
ITB 110520	08370902602	150MM X 3/4"
ITB 110525	08370902603	150MM X 1"
ITB 110540	08370902605	150MM X 1 1/2"
ITB 110550	08370902606	150MM X 2"
ITB 115525	08370902613	155MM X 1"
ITB 115550	08370902616	155MM X 2"
ITB 110850	08370902706	195MM X 2"
ITB 110650	08370902806	200MM X 2"

Related Products



PVC Pressure Fittings



PVC Ball Valves



PVC Industrial Valves



Guyco Rural Tapping Saddles



Norma Metric Tapping Saddles



Poly Pipe Risers

Customer Value through Innovation





NORMA Pacific Australia

74 Bazalgette Crescent Dandenong South VIC 3175 Tel: 1300 252 677 Fax: 03 9761 4030 www.normagroup.com.au sales.au@normagroup.com.au